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1 1110008 ARYAN SHAW 3 Year B.COM. Male FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

2 1110016 JAMES RAJAK 3 Year B.COM. Male FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

3 1110031 PRAVIN KUMAR DAS 3 Year B.COM. Male FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

4 1110033 RAGHAV SHARMA 3 Year B.COM. Male FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

5 1110050 SURAJ RABI DAS 3 Year B.COM. Male FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

6 1110075 SAGAR DEBNATH 3 Year B.COM. Male FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

7 1110090 BIKASH SHARMA 3 Year B.COM. Male FAGM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

8 1110401 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH 4 Year B.COM. Male FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

9 1110417 ARITTRA JANA 4 Year B.COM. Male FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

10 1110424 BISHAL PRASAD 4 Year B.COM. Male FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

11 1110446 MAYANK LODHA 4 Year B.COM. Male FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

12 1110448 MD AMIR ARSHAD 4 Year B.COM. Male FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

13 1110456 PAYEL SINGH 4 Year B.COM. Female FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

14 1110486 SANDIP MURMU 4 Year B.COM. Male FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

15 1110822 UJJAL GHOSH 4 Year B.COM. Male FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

16 1110825 YURAJ KUMAR PRASAD 4 Year B.COM. Male FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

17 1110827 SAMIR JAISWAL 4 Year B.COM. Male FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

18 1110831 ALAFYA ALAM 4 Year B.COM. Female FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

19 1110849 YASH KUMAR CHHANGANI 4 Year B.COM. Male FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

20 1110850 RAKHI PRAMANIK 4 Year B.COM. Female FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

21 1110857 PRIYANSHU GUPTA 4 Year B.COM. Male FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

22 1110869 SWETA KUMARI 4 Year B.COM. Female FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

23 1110871 SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA 4 Year B.COM. Male FACM,MPPM,MHRM,MMKT Blocked

24 1111204 ROHIT KUMAR ROY 3 Year B.SC. Male MZOO,MBOT,MPHY Blocked
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25 1111906 ARPAN SARDAR 3 Year B.A. Male MGEO,MEGN,MPLS Blocked

26 1111910 DIYA BISWAS 3 Year B.A. Female MHIS,MGEO,MBGN Blocked

27 1111926 SAMIR JHA 3 Year B.A. Male MEGN,MECO,MPLS Blocked

28 1111928 SHRISTI MISHRA 3 Year B.A. Female MHND,MECO,MHIS Blocked

29 1111933 SURAJ DAS 3 Year B.A. Male MHIS,MPLS,MHND Blocked

30 1111942 KARTICK PATWA 3 Year B.A. Male MHIS,MPLS,MECO Blocked

31 1112208 MANAS SINGH SARDAR 4 Year B.A. Male EGNM,MHIS,MPHI Blocked

32 1112217 SAMIM AKTAR 4 Year B.A. Male EGNM,MHIS,MGEO Blocked

33 1112228 SARAMI GHOSH 4 Year B.A. Female EGNM,MPLS,MECO Blocked

34 1112801 BITANU CHAKRABORTY 4 Year B.SC. Male ZOOM,MCEM,MBOT Blocked

35 1112812 MST UNAISA 4 Year B.SC. Female ZOOM,MCEM,MBOT Blocked


